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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2021/2022 - Afati i Shtatorit

Studenti

Agnesa Enver Haliti
Albijona Mustaf Muriqi
Albin Ismet Beqiri

Albina Hidaverdi Shala
Alina Bashkim Ibrahimi
Anita Nexhmedin Vérbica
Anita Nysret Mehmeti
Arian Arben Belegu

Arta Isan Bulligi

Bleoné Ekrem Hoxha
Brikena Bekim Avdiu
Djellza Xheladin Kelmendi
Dren Idriz Ahmetaj
Drenusha Fadil Shala
Eréza Arsim Térnava
Eréza llir Krasniqi

Erionit Mehmet Gashi
Erna Ismajl Hajra

Etrit Bekim Islami

Faton Haki Makolli

Fjolla Envér Avdyli
Herolinda Naser Sllamniku
Herolinda Skender Lekiqi
Jehona Deli Sadikaj
Laura Lumni Rrahmani
Lavdim Fadil Beka

Lea Rashit Ismaili
Manijolla Sulejman Muga
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Juridik

Bagelor

Xhevdet Halili

Terrorizmi

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Regjistri ID
190401100531
190401100568
190401100023
190401100567
180401100468
180401100377
180401100756
190401100002
180401100648
180401100213
190401100147
190401100120
160401100865
190401100171
190401100301
190401100122
160401100737
190401100379
140401120447
170401100057
190401100196
160401100698
190401100482
190401100372
190401100322
190401100307
190401100285
190401100026

Nota
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Merigona Halil Blakaj
Mirlind Agim Aliu
Mirlinda Xhafer Mehani
Murtez Selver Zejnullahu
Nité Faton Abdullahu
Pranvera Naim Rrustemi
Rejhane Sadik Rrahmani
Rron Bujar Morina
Verona Ukshin Menxhiqi
Veton Agim Rexhepi
Xhevdet Teki Pozhari

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

160401100089
190401100528
160401100920
190401100028
190401100293
190401100044
160401100502
190401100124
190401100514
190401100216
190401100558
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